Hlsler Nest in the hotel

Would you like to try out the Hisler Nest or not do without your usual sleeping comfort during your holidays? Many hotels focus on healthy sleep and have

equipped some rooms with a Hisler Nest sleeping system.

Please contact the hotel directly and ask specifically if the Hisler bed is available.

We wish you a wonderful time out and a well-rested start to your holiday.

Your Husler Nest Team

Coun
Hotel try Region City Web Mail Phone
004133971
Gasthaus Zwirgi CH Bern 3860 Schattenhalb | www.zwirgi.ch gasthaus@zwirgi.ch 14 22
3294 Biren an der 004132510
Wolke 4 CH Bern Aare www.wolkevier.ch booking@wolkevier.ch 19 29
Bed & Breakfast hexenoffice@bnb- 0041 79 239
«bir hiibelihdx» CH Bern 4942 Walterswil www.bnb-huebeli.ch huebeli.ch 98 28
Otium 3653 Oberhofen 0041 79 708
Erholungsoasen CH Bern am Thunersee www.otium.ch contact@otium.ch 4590
004133676
Berghaus Niesen Kulm | CH Bern 3711 Milenen www.niesen.ch info@niesen.ch 77 11
004162 390
Hotel Erica CH Basel-Country 4438 Langenbruck www.hotelerica.ch info@hotelerica.ch 1117
0041 81920
Balma Gastehaus CH Grisons 7132 Vals www.hotel-balma-vals.ch info@hotel-balma-vals.ch | 77 47
Bed & Breakfast 0041 76 448
"Viva Urmein" CH Grisons 7427 Urmein WWW.viva-urmein.ch info@viva-urmein.ch 3898
www.ferienimbaudenkmal.ch/objek 0041 81 866
Ferien im Baudenkmal |CH Grisons 7550 Scuol t/engadinerhaus-2 info@fib.ch 3966
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0041 81 858

Hotel Central CH Grisons 7535 Valchava www.centralvalchava.ch info@centralvalchava.ch |5161
0041 81 854

Hotel Gasthaus Krone |CH Grisons 7522 La Punt www.krone-la-punt.ch info@krone-la-punt.ch 12 69
7505 Celerina 0041 81836

Cresta Palace CH Grisons St. Moritz www.crestapalace.ch mail@crestapalace.ch 56 56
004181661

Pensiun Laresch CH Grisons 7433 Mathon www.laresch.ch mail@laresch.ch 1000
Seminarhotel 0041 81 328

Stelserhof CH Grisons 7226 Stels/Schiers www.stelserhof.ch mail@stelserhof.ch 1149
0041 81 325

Pension Hitsch Huus CH Grisons 7215 Fanas www.hitschhuus.ch info@hitschhuus.ch 14 19
0041 81947

Hotel Alpsu CH Grisons 7180 Disentis www.hotelalpsu.ch info@hotelalpsu.ch 5117
reservation@rocksresort. | 0041 81 927

rocksresort CH Grisons 7032 Laax www.rocksresort.com com 97 97
Ferien-Pension 004179 335

Galloway-Hof CH Grisons 7031 Laax www.gliott.ch info@gliott.ch 42 16
info@cabanes-du- 0041 78 605

Les Cabanes du Mont | CH Jura 2932 Coeuve www.cabanes-du-mont.ch mont.ch 3742
0041 41 397

Rigi-Naturferien CH Lucerne 6354 Vitznau www.rigi-naturferien.ch info@rigi-naturferien.ch |26 14
info@kloesterli- 0041 41 497

Gasthaus Klosterli CH Lucerne 6102 Malters www.kloesterli-malters.ch malters.ch 1115

0041
Hotel Jakob CH St. Gallen 8640 Rapperswil www.jakob-rapperswil.ch info@jakob-hotel.ch 552200050
9404 0041 71 858

Schloss Wartegg CH St. Gallen Rorschacherberg www.wartegg.ch schloss@wartegg.ch 6262
info@roessli- 004171374

Gasthaus Rossli CH St. Gallen 9122 Mogelsberg www.roessli-mogelsberg.ch mogelsberg.ch 1511
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0041 32 622

info@kulturhof-
Kulturhof Weyeneth CH Solothurn 4574 Nennigkofen www.kulturhof-weyeneth.ch weyeneth.ch 2160
004132322
Hotel Villa Lindenegg CH Solothurn 2502 Biel www.lindenegg-biel.ch info@lindenegg.ch 94 66
004155416
Hotel Schiff CH Schwyz 8808 Pfaffikon www.schiff-pfaeffikon.ch info@schiff-pfaeffikon.ch |17 18
3963 Crans- 004127 485
Hoétel Chetzeron CH Valais Montana www.chetzeron.ch info@chetzeron.ch 08 08
thurelle@altesturtmann.c | 0041 27 932
Thurelle Bertschen CH Valais 3946 Turtmann www.altesturtmann.ch h 18 37
004127 966
Hotel Berghof CH Valais 3920 Zermatt www.berghof-zermatt.ch info@berghof-zermatt.ch |69 00
004127971
Berglodge Goms CH Valais 3985 Miinster www.berglodgegoms.ch info@berglodgegoms.ch |22 22
004141729
City Hotel Ochsen CH Zug 6300 Zug www.ochsen-zug.ch info@ochsen-zug.ch 3232
0041 44 364
Villa Campell, Zirich CH Zurich 8006 Zurich www.villa-campell.ch hello@villa-campell.ch 40 50
info@muellerjoergenhof. | 0049 7833
Millerjorgenhof DE Baden-Wirttemberg | 77793 Gutach www.muellerjoergenhof.de de 959802
0049 7631
Landhotel Alte Post DE Baden-Wiirttemberg 79379 Millheim www.alte-post.net info@alte-post.net 17870
79199 Kirchzarten- 0049 7661
Hotel Rainhofscheune | DE Baden-Wiirttemberg Burg www.rainhof-hotel.de info@rainhof-hotel.de 9886110
78253 Eigeltingen- 0049 7465
Paradies am Bodensee |DE Baden-Wiirttemberg Rorgenwies www.lorenz-aldinger.de info@lorenz-aldinger.de |920497
0049 931
Hotel Griiner Baum DE Bavaria 97082 Wiirzburg www.gruener-baum-wuerzburg.de |info@24zimmer.de 450680
0049 89
Bio-Hotel Alter Wirt DE Bavaria 82031 Griinwald www.alterwirt.de info@alterwirt.de 6419340
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0049 40

stilwerk Hotel heimhude@stilwerkhotels
Heimhude DE Hamburg 20148 Hamburg www.stilwerkhotels.com .com 4133300
information@linden- 0049 6657
LindenGut Biohotel DE Hesse 36160 Dipperz www.linden-gut.eu gut.eu 9810
Hotel Gutshaus Mecklenburg-Western info@gutshaus- 0049 38825
Stellshagen DE Pomerania 23948 Stellshagen www.gutshaus-stellshagen.de stellshagen.de 440
Komfort Appartements 0043 3577
Zirbenland AT Styria 8741 WeiRkirchen www.zirbenland.st office@zirbenland.st 82284
0043 3452 82
Hotel Staribacher AT Styria 8430 Leibnitz www.staribacher.at hotel@staribacher.at 550
dolomit24 | design dolomit24@dolomit24.co | 0043 664 437
apARTments AT Tyrol 9920 Sillian www.dolomit24.com m 96 85
0043 5572
Hotel Hirschen AT Vorarlberg 6850 Dornbirn www.hotel-hirschen-dornbirn.at info@hotel-hirschen.at 26363
propstei@propstei- 0043 5550 21
Propstei St. Gerold AT Vorarlberg 6722 St. Gerold www.propstei-stgerold.at stgerold.at 21
00329334
Guesthouse PPP BE 9000 Gent www.ppp-gent.be info@ppp-gent.be 6377
003255 42
Het Leerhof BE 9661 Parike www.leerhof.be info@leerhof.be 0243
00321148
Hoevehotel Karrehof BE 3870 Heers www.karrehof.be info@karrehof.be 5177
0033 38803
Bois doré FR 67700 Haegen www.boisdore.com barbara@boisdore.com 1891
contact@gites- 0033 6 7666
Maison Rebleuthof FR 68340 RIQUEWIHR | www.gites-rebleuthof-riquewihr.fr | rebleuthof-riquewihr.fr 1277
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